Brother QL-700 sildiprinter Vahetu termiline 300 x 300 DPI 150

mm/s DK

Brand : Brother

Product name : QL-700

Product code: QL-700

Brother QL-700. Kasseti tllp: DK. Printimistehnoloogia: Vahetu termiline, Maksimaalne resolutsioon: 300
x 300 DPI, Printimiskiirus: 150 mm/s. Toote varv: Must, Valge

Printimine
Printimistehnoloogia *
Maksimaalne resolutsioon *
Printimiskiirus *
Maksimaalne printimislaius *
Maksimaalne printimiskdrgus
Vertikaalne printimine
Po6ratud trikkimine
Paberikassett

Sildi maksimaalne laius
Maksimaalne sildipikkus
Pesad & liidesed

Ethernet LAN *

WiFi *

PC-Ghendus

Toimimine

Sisseehitatud vodtkoodid

Kasseti tlip

Lindi I16ikamine

Disain

Toote varv *

Voimsus
AC-sisendpinge
AC-sisendsagedus
AC-adapteri valjundvool

Susteeminéuded

Mac-Uhilduvus

Vahetu termiline
300 x 300 DPI
150 mm/s

6,2 cm

5,9 cm

v

v

6,2 cm
1Im

CODABAR (NW-7), EAN128, EAN13,
EANS, Interleaved 2/5, PDF417,
POSTNET, UPC-A, UPC-E

DK
Automaatne

Must, Valge

120V
60 Hz
1,7A

Kaal ja mé6tmed

Laius

Sugavus

Kérgus

Kaal

Pakendi andmed
Kogus pakis
Pakendi mdotmed (I x s x k)
Pakendi laius
Pakendi stigavus
Pakendi kdrgus
Pakendi kaal

Pakendi sisu

Komplektis sisalduv tarkvara

Logistika andmed
Harmonized System (HS) kood
Pohikasti (valimise) laius
Poéhikasti (valimine) pikkus
Muud funktsioonid

Mo6ddud (I x s x k)
Vérguvalmidus

Sildiformaatide arv

Valiste kartongpakendite kogus

128 mm
221 mm
153 mm
1,1 kg

1tk

182 x 262 x 233 mm
260,4 mm

184,2 mm

234,9 mm

2 kg

Software, USB Cable, Power Cord,
Quick Setup Guide, Documentation,
Starter rolls: DK-1201 Die-cut
Standard Address Labels (100
labels), plus DK-2205 2.4"
Continuous Length Paper Tape
(26.2 ft.)

84433210
274 mm
555 mm

128 x 221 x 153 mm
xX

22

3tk
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any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party ﬂ@s?e?t?%ﬁT@w%ZwB vformation or are linked to from this \nforr@?v 7)766(37,@9701t7@61f0rmati0n are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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